Height

Cycle length

Production potential straw

Production potential fibre

Production potential seed

Fibre richness

PMG

THC level

CBD level

Lodging resistance

Broomrape tolerance to
broomrape

PRESENTATION
OUR VARIETIES

OSTARA 9

FOOD & COSMETIC

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

@®@000000000

®@000000000

0000000000

e000000000

NASHINOIDE 15

FIBRE
MONOECIOUS

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

e000000000

MONA 16

FOOD & COSMETIC

MONOECIOUS

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

@000000000

0000000000

0000000000

e000000000

DJUMBO 20
FOOD & COSMETIC

DIOECIOUS

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
000000000
0000000000
0000000000

e000000000

MUKA 76

FIBRE
MONOECIOUS

0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
0000000000
®@000000000
®@000000000
0000000000

0000000000

FUTURA 83

SHIVE
MONOECIOUS

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

0000000000

000000000

®000000000

0000000000

0000000000



